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Long Covid Nurse Group Meeting

Wednesday 19 March

10am - 11.30am via Zoom
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Specific Issues and Treatments in Long Covid

9.55am

10am

10.05am

10.15am

10.50am

10.55am

11.20am

Arrival

Chair’'s Welcome
Helen Donovan MEd. BSc. RN, RHV, QN, Long Covid Programme Lead, The QNI.

Introduction to Jo Platt MP
Jo Platt, MP for Leigh and Atherton, Chair of the Long Covid APPG

Breathlessness with intelligent pacing
Dr Binita Kane, Consultant Respiratory Physician with special interest in Long Covid and ME

Break

Dysautonomia and POTs
Dr Rae Duncan, Cardiologist

Reflection, Evaluation and Close
Helen Donovan Med. BSc. RN, RHV, QN, Long Covid Programme Lead, The QNI.

Times and programme subject to change without prior notice.



